

As Administrator for Aurora College, acting as the Board of Governors, I have reviewed all relevant documents and approve the following as presented:

- Research Assistant and Research Fellowship
 - The Research Assistant and Research Fellowship program grant awards be administered as approved to applicants that can demonstrate COVID 19 compliant research plans. (Ref. #Admin-11-2020)
- Research Associate Appointment
 - o To appoint the following applicant as a Research Associate with Aurora College:
 - Dr. Alexa Scully
 - (Ref. #Admin-12-2020)

	June 26, 2020
Mr. Denny Rodgers	Date
Administrator Aurora Callaga	